Position

Director Business Process/City
Clerk

Public Safety Coordinator
Deputy City Clerk

Office Specialist Il
Deputy City Clerk

It Help Desk Technician
Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Department Total Wages

City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$165,335

$74,798
$59,981
$32,841
$18,711
$17,379

$2,457

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,925

$30,610
$13,898
$8,757
$6,352
$350
$49



