Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Business Process/City Clerk		San Marcos	City Clerk	\$165,335	\$36,925
Public Safety Coordinator		San Marcos	City Clerk	\$74,798	\$30,610
Deputy City Clerk		San Marcos	City Clerk	\$59,981	\$13,898
Office Specialist II		San Marcos	City Clerk	\$32,841	\$8,757
Deputy City Clerk		San Marcos	City Clerk	\$18,711	\$6,352
It Help Desk Technician		San Marcos	City Clerk	\$17,379	\$350
Office Assistant		San Marcos	City Clerk	\$2,457	\$49